BA-519-2 AUS
INDOOR AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT
AIR COOLED CONDENSING UNIT
LARGE COMPACT SERIES - C666
ORIGINAL MANUFACTURED EQUIPMENT
2 BA-519-2 AUS
Product Specifi cations
The Large Compact Series of Indoor Condensing Units provides users a range of accessory options to meet almost any application.

• MP15 Phase protection
• Pre-wired electrical panel and componentry
Explanation of Type Designation
4 F E - 2 5 Y - C 6 6 6 - 4 P
  Compressor number of cylinders and displacement code
4 F E - 2 5 Y - C 6 6 6 - 4 P
  ECOLINE line compressor
4 F E - 2 5 Y - C 6 6 6 - 4 P
  Code for Motor size
4 F E - 2 5 Y - C 6 6 6 - 4 P
  Code for Ester Oil
4 F E - 2 5 Y - C 6 6 6 - 4 P
  Condenser model
4 F E - 2 5 Y - C 6 6 6 - 4 P
4 Pole, 6 Pole or EC Condenser Fan Motor
BA-519-2 AUS 3
A frequency inverter series for all BITZER reciprocating compressors
For easy and safe capacity control, BITZER VARIPACK series offers a new generation of
intelligent frequency inverters that can be used with all BITZER reciprocating compressors.
The new VARIPACK frequency inverter series was specially developed for refrigeration
and operation of BITZER refrigeration compressors. The focus of the development was the
easy use, the reliability and the high performance of the frequency inverters. They can be
for example put into operation intuitively and perform control functions of the refrigeration
system.
The optimised adaptation to the current cooling demand of a system reduces energy
consumption effectively and thus costs.
It can be saved twice thanks to the high efficiency of the frequency inverters and optimised
adaptation to the compressors.
The VARIPACK Unit Controller
VARIPACK Unit
The Special Highlights of the BITZER ECOLINE Compressors
BITZER ECOLINE Compressor
BITZER has always paid special attention to the efficiency of compressors and a few years ago introduced the BITZER ECOLINE
series, which has been optimised especially for R134a. More models have now been added to the BITZER ECOLINE series and it
has been further developed for the universal use with different refrigerants at an extended application range. This includes, R134a,
R404A R407A, R407C, R407F, R507A and R22. This continues to incorporate the extra high efficiency and moderate pressure levels
(reduced leakage rates) common to the series. This gives the BITZER ECOLINE compressors, which can also be used at very low
condensing temperatures, a beneficial seasonal energy efficiency ratio beyond comparison.
1
42
3
5
Optimised gas
flow for minimum
pressure drop
New cylinder head design
- less pulsation
Specially adapted
highly efficient motorNew piston and
connecting rod design
New
valve plate
design
Standard Features
The unit will be fitted standard with a unit safety control module. This controller will perform and provide the following actions:
• Provide energy and cost savings through intelligent capacity control incl.
   - Compressor frequency inverter by Suction pressure
   - Condenser Fan control also by internal inverter control
• Start / Stop the compressor
• Compressor Protection
• Easy installation
• Refrigerant configurable
• Provide energy and cost savings through intelligent fan speed regulation by condensing temperature
Optional Features
4 BA-519-2 AUS
The CRII System
Capacity control is often required to match the output of a refrigeration, air-conditioning or heat pump